

#### NGM Notice Financial Markets #19-169

Stockholm 2019-01-22

# Listing of Mini futures issued by BNP Paribas Issuance B.V.

As from January 23, 2019, 16 Mini futures issued by BNP Paribas Issuance B.V. will be listed on ETP Sweden and will be included on the list for Knock-Outs. The instruments will be registered at Euroclear Sweden AB.

Issuer: BNP Paribas Issuance B.V.

Type of security: Mini futures, open ended Execution: Automatic cash settlement

Term: As from January 23, 2019 and forward or until time for knock out event

Market Maker: BNP Paribas Arbitrage SNC

## **Underlying:**

Africa Oil Corporation Avanza Bank Holding Electrolux AB ser. B

Hennes & Mauritz AB, H & M ser. B

Lundin Petroleum AB

NCC AB ser. B

**Neste Corporation** 

Pandora AS

Sandvik AB

Spotify Technology S.A.

Stora Enso Oyj ser. R

Volvo AB ser. B

EUR/USD Exchange Rate

USD/SEK Exchange Rate

Silver (troy ounce)

Current values of strike and barrier can be found at:

[ NGM Market Data Web - MiniFutures ]

#### For more details see attached file.

For further information concerning this NGM notice please contact: Listing on +46 8 566 390 20 or at listings@ngm.se

## **Nordic Growth Market NGM AB**

### About NGM

Nordic Growth Market NGM AB (NGM) is an authorized stock exchange with operations in Sweden, Norway, Denmark and Finland. The exchange is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Boerse Stuttgart, the leading retail exchange in Germany. NGM



offers a complete marketplace for exchange traded products and provides a complete platform for companies wishing to list shares. For more information about NGM, visit www.ngm.se. Follow us on Linkedin and Twitter.

Nordic Growth Market NGM AB SE-  $111\ 57$  Stockholm, Mäster Samuelsgatan 42.